
Soiree Seniors - June 2025 
Activities 

  
Thursday, June 5, Noon 

Primavera Restaurante 
3124 Crow Canyon Place, San Ramon 
925-830-9500 
RSVP required by Sunday, June 1 
Cost: $14 – 31, plus drinks, tax and a generous tip. 
Separate checks available in groups of 4 only.  Bring cash. 
  
Tuesday, June 10, Noon 

Soiree Picnic 
3683 Quail Avenue, Castro Valley 
Enter lower lot from Lake Chabot Road 
Directions: From Castro Valley Boulevard, turn onto Lake Chabot Road. 
About a mile up turn right directly into the Castro Valley Community Center’s LOWER 
parking lot. 
The lot is before you reach the right turn to Quail Road. 
The covered picnic area is above the parking lot near the ball park and restrooms and 
below the playground area. 
This is NOT the area near Chanticleers Theater. If end up there, walk down the path to 
covered picnic area. 
RSVP required by Friday, June 6 
Tell us what you will bring to share with your Soiree friends. 
  
Saturday, June 14, 9:30 AM 

Donuts Express 
2638 Castro Valley Boulevard, Castro Valley 
Parking is in the back. 
RSVP required. 
  
Wednesday, June 18, 1 PM 

Harry’s Hofbrau – Birthday Bash 
14900 East 14th Street, San Leandro 



RSVP required by Sunday, June 15. 
A $2.00 tip for the staff who assist us is appreciated. 
  
Thursday, June 26, 4:00 PM 

Early dinner at 4:00 PM 

Eden Medical Center 
20103 Lake Chabot Road, Castro Valley 
Lower level.  Arrive early to get a ticket.  Dinner begins at 4:00 PM. 
Soup or salad, entrée, and dessert.  $6.00/Cash 
RSVP required by Sunday, June 22 . 
  
Saturday, June 28, 10 AM 
ZOOM meeting 
RSVP required. 
  
The success of Soiree Seniors depends solely on the participation 
and volunteer efforts of ALL members.  Be a host or share hosting an activity 
with a friend. 
 


